## DUNCAN VALLEY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC. ADVICE NOTICE NO. 14

## NEW MEXICO PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO

Duncan Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. hereby gives notice to the public and the Commission of the filing and publishing of the following tariff Rates that are attached hereto:

RATE			DATE
<u>NO.</u>	TITLE OF SHEET	CANCELING RATE NO.	EFFECTIVE
	Table of Contents- Rates		
1	5th Revised Rate No. 1 Single Phase Service "SP"	4th Revised Rate No. 1	Thirty Days
2	5th Revised Rate No. 2 Single Phase Demand Service "SPD"	4th Revised Rate No. 2	Thirty Days
3	5th Revised Rate No. 3 Three Phase Demand Service "TPD"	4th Revised Rate No. 3	Thirty Days
5	5th Revised Rate No. 5 Private Area Lighting Service "LS"	4th Revised Rate No. 5	Thirty Days
17	4th Revised Rate No. 17 Public Street & Highway Lighting "PSHL"	3rd Revised Rate No. 17	Thirty Days
18	3rd Revised Rate No. 18 Three Phase Service "TP"	2nd Revised Rate No. 18	Thirty Days
19	1st Revised Rate No. 19	Original Rate No. 19	Thirty Days



MAY 23 2018 REPLACED BY NMPRC BY Rule NO. 540 **ADVICE NOTICE NO. 14** 

Steven Lunt CEO, Duncan Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc.